
Tireurs série 1 série 2 série 3 série 4 Total Total série 4 série 3 série 2 série 1 Tireurs

KELLER Enzo 92 94 94 93 373 0 1 376 93 96 93 94 GAVOILLE Bruno

THALGOTT Thierry 89 93 90 93 365 0 1 372 91 89 94 98 MUNSCH Jean-Marc

OBRECHT Vincent 91 91 92 92 366 1 0 332 90 81 79 82 BURGUN Christian

1 2

Tireurs série 1 série 2 série 3 série 4 Total Total série 4 série 3 série 2 série 1 Tireurs

OTT Sylvain 95 97 94 89 375 1 0 374 95 95 90 94 KOENIGUER Elsa

LUX Robin 83 93 92 87 355 0 1 367 92 93 93 89 VAPAILLE Odile

DIEBOLT Michel 84 91 91 91 357 1 0 356 88 87 92 89 MINORET Corine

2 1

Tireurs série 1 série 2 série 3 série 4 Total Total série 4 série 3 série 2 série 1 Tireurs

OTTMANN Tania 88 91 94 95 368 1 0 353 90 89 87 87 KRUMM Freddy

MERCKLING Noah 93 96 97 94 380 1 0 347 88 89 89 81 BRUCKER Mathieu

SCHNEIDER Ludovic 93 93 92 91 369 1 0 368 93 94 91 90 BRUCKER Morgane

3 0

RESULTATS CRITERIUM DES 
CIGOGNES
DIVISION D1

CARABINE MATCH 1

AS ELECTRICITEPOINTS 

TOTAL

ASOR ERSTEIN

KALTENHOUSE 3 POINTS NIEDERBRONN 3

TOTAL

BISCHOFFSHEIM 3 POINTS RC STRASBOURG 3

TOTAL



KALTENHOUSE 3
AS ELECTRICITE
BISCHOFFSHEIM 3
ASOR ERSTEIN 2
RC STRASBOURG 3
NIEDERBRONN 3 

Classement des tireurs

ASOR Erstein 2
KELLER Enzo
THALGOTT Thierry
OBRECHT Vincent

RC Strasbourg 3 : 
KOENIGUER Elsa
VAPAILLE Odile
MINORET Corinne

Bischoffsheim 3 : 
OTT Sylvain
DIEBOLT Michel
LUX Robin

ASE Strasbourg  : 
GAVOILLE Bruno
MUNSCH Jean-Marc
BRUGUN Christian

Kaltenhouse 3 :
MERCKLING Noah
SCHNEIDER Ludovic
OTTMANN Tani

Niederbronn 3 :
BRUCKER Morgane
KRUMM Freddy
BRUCKER Mathieu

376,0
372,0
332,0

368,0
353,0
347,0

380,0
369,0
368,0

380
369
368

374,0
367,0
356,0

375,0
357,0
355,0

332

375
357
355

376

374
367
356

Victoires Défaites
Duels

 Gagnés
Points

CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE
DIVISION 1
CARABINE

373
366
365

373,0
366,0
365,0

372

0
0
0
1
1
1

368
353
347

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Moyenne

3
2
2
1
1
0

3
3
3
1
1
1

1
1
1
0
0
0


